

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4255 OF 2002

G. KRISHNAREDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAJJAPPA(D) BY LRS AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

Counsel appearing for the Appellant states that he would produce the sale deed of the year 1968. Let the same be placed on record.

Re-notify on 27.4.2011.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER